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LISTA DE CLASE DE 1ºCAE A ( 1º F.P.E.G.M.(Cuid.Auxil.de Enfermería) )

TUTOR/A :Romaguera García, María José

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Angorrilla Rodríguez, Mirian
Cano Morillas, María Inmaculada
Castaño Sedas, Tatiana
Castro Blanco, Claudia
Clemens López, Manuel
Cruces González, Adrián
Cruz Sevillano, Rosario
De los Reyes Hierro, Encarnación María
Escalona Delgado, Damián Jesús
Fuentes Heredia, Nerea
Hinojosa Cubero, Marta
Orellana Barroso, Alicia
Sánchez Pino, David

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 1ºCAE B ( 1º F.P.E.G.M.(Cuid.Auxil.de Enfermería) )

TUTOR/A :Mena Hurtado, Isabel María

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Bascón Martín, Ainhoa
Cañete Luque, Inmaculada
García Fernández, Isaac
García Solano, Sandra
Gómez Cobo, Marta
Leiva Amaya, Juan Francisco
Lobato García, Laura
López Álvarez, Rocío
Majarón Montiel, Alba
Martínez Torralba, María de los Ángeles
Orozco Corzo, Juan Manuel
Plata Vera, Marta
Ramírez García, María José
Ruiz Rodríguez, Saray
Vega Martín, Manuel

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021


